Terra RCSRecycled Aluminium Tablet & Phone Stand

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

ALUMINIUM PHONE STAND MADE WITH RCS (RECYCLED CLAIM
STANDARD) CERTIFIED RECYCLED ALUMINIUM AND TPU. TOTAL
RECYCLED CONTENT: 100% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT.
RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED
SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS. ALUMINIUM
DOES NOT LOSE ITS CHARACTERISTICS IN THE RECYCLING
PROCESS AND CAN BE RECYCLED ENDLESSLY. COMPATIBLE
WITH ALL PHONE SIZES AND TABLETS. PACKED IN FSC® MIX
PACKAGING.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Xclusive

Recycled Aluminium

Recycled TPU

grey

Grey

Laser engraving

95

130

Gift box

6.9X7.2X8

30X25.5X38.5

60

7616999099

CHN

0.53

Phone & Tablet accessories

Stands

BSCI



