## Terra RCS Recycled Aluminium Tablet & Phone Stand



ALUMINIUM PHONE STAND MADE WITH RCS (RECYCLED CLAIM STANDARD) CERTIFIED RECYCLED ALUMINIUM AND TPU. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 100% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS. ALUMINIUM DOES NOT LOSE ITS CHARACTERISTICS IN THE RECYCLING PROCESS AND CAN BE RECYCLED ENDLESSLY. COMPATIBLE WITH ALL PHONE SIZES AND TABLETS. PACKED IN FSC® MIX PACKAGING.

BRAND	XD Xclusive
MATERIAL	Recycled Aluminium
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Recycled TPU
MAIN COLOUR	grey
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Grey
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	95
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	130
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	6.9X7.2X8
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	30X25.5X38.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	60
INTRACODE	7616999099
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.53
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Phone & Tablet accessories
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Stands
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI